@ X4 RATHB NS AP O S @ XKAEBITHAR LI SCHEDULE OF CHARGES
N> 2oL

24 TAISANG BANK LIMITED 2024297 1 p 4= 4 2% TAI SANG BANK LIMITED Effective 1 September 2024
P~ ¥R b iR Ti¥R Code| Account Services HKS$ US$ Remark
101 AR # 4| $100 101 |Loss / replacement of passbook $100 per item
102 & = $30 $4 T Aoty 102 |Cheque book delivery $30 $4 per item plus registered postage
103 #3k | $100 $13 103 |Stop payment of cheque $100 $13  |per cheque
104 #3& ) $100 $13 104 |Cancellation of stop payment instruction $100 $13 per cheque
105 &35 $100 $10 105 |Cheque mark good - performed by customer $100 $10 per item
106 45 $200 $20 TAHAdwgREE 106 |Cheque mark good - performed by bank $200 $20 per item plus other bank's charges
107 &3k $150 $20 107 |Returned cheque due to insufficient fund $150 $20 per cheque
108 #3& ) $100 $11 108 |Returned cheque due to other reasons $100 $11 per cheque
109 4 = $200 $25 109 |Account closed within 3 months after opening $200 $25 per account
110 #3538 $150 $20 § e LA Ciiel) 110 |Unauthorized overdraft $150 $20 per cheque plus interest (note 1)
111 #3% | $150 $20 111 |Drawing against uncleared items $150 $20 per cheque
112 g2 rh 2 =Y g2 L4 % # =t | $8,000 112 | Fee for processing overseas company account application $8,000 per item
PR /AR PR A% Transfer / Remittance Services
201 ¥ fFdpw - 3T 435 $100 $15 201 |Standing payment instruction - set up $100 $15 per item
202 (K fFdpw - @kl B &% $100 $15 202 |Standing payment instruction - amendment or cancellation $100 $15  |peritem
203 |FlH A KA 3w F T m R p B AR 3| $150 $20 203 |Returned direct debit / autopay due to insufficient funds $150 $20 per item
204 & ~/% 7 7 % (CHATS) %= &% $180 $15 204 |HKS /USS$ payment by CHATS $180 $15  |peritem
205 & ~/4 &7 % (CHATS) % » &% $75 $5 205 |HKS / USS receipt by CHATS $75 $5 per item
B AR Loans Services
301 fph e HisEdhr o T & & $200 301 |Requisition of terminated loan information $200 per account
302 ¥ ApEATIEA A & = $150 302 |Updated repayment schedule $150 per account
303 | A AAaEe | $2,000 303 |Change of repayment methods / terms $2,000 per account
304 xS BAiTscR 438 $2,000 304 | Administration fee for loan prepayment $2,000 per item
305 BaiEARE /O Pa #35| 8150 305 |Loan repayment history / loan statement $150 per item
306 2HFA(C B AR K & #| $4,000 306 |Custody fee for title deeds (without credit line) $4,000 per year
307 mEEpe i A F| 850 B 14z § HK$200 307 |Copies of title deeds or mortgage deeds $50 per page minimum charge HK$200
308 |Fe4hir £ NER L 44| $2,000 308 |Consent to lease $2,000 per letter
309 | A AR E g RE &> $700 309 |Self-arranged fire insurance policy $700 per policy
310 W PARiToR x| 8350 Ao P A i3l 310 |Late payment charge $350 per case plus overdue interest (note 1)
311 (12435 B i R dh g F B &= $500 311 |Payment on property owner's behalf (bank as mortgagee) $500 per case
312 FERHBERY §F P EH 025% & 4z § HK$3, 000 312 |Loan application fee 0.25% of loan amount | minimum charge HK$3,000
313 Bildedh? GG GRRY HE) R &g 050% & % 42 7 HK$5, 000 313 | Cancellation of loan application fee (after loan acceptance) 0.50% of loan amount | minimum charge HK$5,000
- B JRIZ General Services
401 |4 % 3| $100 401 |Gift cheque $100 per item
402 (BB AL Ea $50 $7 402 |Cashier's order $50 $7 per item
403 44 AR 5| $100 $15 T AR 403 |Report loss of cashier's order $100 $15  |per item plus clearing house charges
404 | A E P EE RS F 5| $50 $7 404 | Cancelled cashier's order re-deposited to account $50 $7 per item
405 pErd v B/ ed /AR /e Bl A A7 $50 $7 405 |Copies of 1it/advices/cheques/receipts $50 $7 per page
406 | ¥ AEREC et kb - - Ep TR &= $300 $40 406 |Requisition of account history record - up to 1 year $300 $40 per account
407 (Y ARRE R B4 - A EPN TR &= $750 $100 407 |Requisition of account history record - within 2 years $750 $100 | per account
408 ¢ AERE R K4 - ARiES E T & =& & $1,000 $150 408 |Requisition of account history record - beyond 2 years $1,000 $150 | per account
409 2P FEp A - AT 35| $200 $25 409 |Company Registration Search - local company $200 $25  |peritem
410 | $tpRzEp 3 & i> | $400 $40 410 |Bank confirmation $400 $40  |per report
411 | = v Eapip & & = | $200 $25 411 | Certificate of balances $200 $25 per account
412 | ¥ v e gEEp 4= $200 $25 412 |Signature verification $200 $25 per request
413 v TR & 5| $300 $40 413 | Letter of reference $300 $40  |peritem
414 AEEAREGEY G e F e 3| $300 $40 414 |Banker's endorsement on visa application $300 $40  |peritem
415 B E /B FA £ $400 $50 415 |Enquiry on customer / credit information $400 $50  |per request
416 | tHAR S x| $100 $13 416 |Foreign currency notes exchange $100 $13  |per request
417 | < B4 A/HFAE (F pA2E100%) 4% 025% 0.40% | B <9z % HK$100/US$15 417 |Substantial notes deposit/withdrawal (over 100 pieces/day) 0.25% 0.40% |of total amount | minimum charge HK$100/US$15
418 |~ B R H /4 (F p 4283001 ) &% 2.00% Fx 1z F HK$100 418 |Bulk coins deposit/withdrawal (over 300 pieces/day) 2.00% of total amount | minimum charge HK$100
it D) ASHEE L 2 G R PR L0 A FRBRAIF c10% - Notes: 1) Interest rates for unauthorized overdraft and past due loans are both 10% above our Bank's Best Lending Rate.

2) The Bank reserves the right to revise the above charges and introduce charges not mentioned above upon serving notice.
3) For charges not listed, please contact us for details.
4)Maximum limit of substantial notes deposit is HK$50,000 or equivalent.
daep dp: 2024277 31p Date of Notice : 31 July 2024




